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Meet Program - Swimming Prelims

Event  1   Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
Meet Qualifying:  1:48.67

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims

1:52.64BYRN2 _____
1) Vincer, Bailey 2) Basler-Heather, Ady
3) Smith, Ryan 4) Krueger, Abby
5) Gura, Lucy Fr 6) Capellan, Madelyn
7) Schneiker, Nora 8) Ford, Mikayla

1:51.34CS3 _____
1) Abram, Claudia 2) Donnell, Meghan
3) Barry, Samantha 4) Pautsch, Hannah
5) Reilly, Taylor 6) Giblin, Ella Fr
7) Gumienny, Vivian Fr 8) Dickinson, Alyvia

1:49.00PRSP4 _____
1) Martschenko, Sasha 2) Rimas, Alina
3) Kowalczyk, Julianne 4) Gruszeczka, Diana
5) Zimmer, Gracie 6) Baird, Karla
7) Jeng, Sophie 8) Jones, Emme Fr

1:48.44WCHI5 _____
1) Sego, Megan 2) Conklin, Claire Jr
3) Lehan, Ryann 4) Seykora, Maddie
5) Bilut, Jenna Fr 6) Simon, Claire
7) Ambre, Rowan 8) Clasen, Gabby

1:48.54MS6 _____
1) Dobrilovic, Tali 2) Juiris, Sarah Jr
3) Przekota, Maeve Jr 4) Aguila, Amelia
5) Bai, Kendall 6) Keyworth, Claire
7) Szymanski, Gabi So 8) Wandel, Sophia So

1:49.34META7 _____
1) Peplowski, Ella Jr 2) Point, Quincy Jr
3) Rumbold, Mary 4) Peplowski, Ava
5) Robison, Addison 6) Harms, McKayla
7) Beccue, Mackinzi 8) Corwin, Rease

1:51.42CHC8 _____
1) Bradley, Babette Sr 2) Dempsey, Olivia
3) Asse, Stella 4) Wilson, Emory
5) Hettinger, Katie 6) Loy, Natalie
7) Carlson, Lyndley 8) Loy, Emily

1:52.67WASH9 _____
1) Hermann, Jessica Sr 2) Smith, Finley
3) Parrott, Madelyn 4) Happel, Maya
5) Hatton, Rebecca 6) Rinkenberger, Zion
7) Springman, Katherine 8) Sefried, Audrey

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims
1:48.43DEER1 _____

1) Ilkiu, Erika Sr 2) Wang, Sarah Sr
3) Karanikolas, Athena 4) Golding, Sari
5) Margulis, Sam 6) Lou, Jenny
7) Lane, Bri 8) Strle, Lily

1:47.00NN2 _____
1) Putakham, Mallika 2) Chen, Chloe
3) Schrier, Payton 4) Pobozny, Abby
5) Mantel, Tasha So 6) Swatland, Jules So
7) Wikman, Peyton 8) Brown, Natalie

1:46.56EVAN3 _____
1) Corbett, Cameron Sr 2) Stoolmaker, Georgia
3) Gojakovic, Vanya So 4) Wartowski, Annika
5) Gatchell, Nina Fr 6) Short, Merrill
7) Jamison, Tacy 8) Rogowski, Ashlyn

1:45.20STEV4 _____
1) Cantero, Karina 2) Florin, Linnea Jr
3) Sandor, Nelli Jr 4) Cobb, Lydia
5) Grossenbach, Aria So 6) Wang, Claire So
7) Motl, Kate 8) Swerkun, Heidi Jr

1:42.90LYN5 _____
1) Cavaliere, Audrey Sr 2) Jorgensen, Dylan Jr
3) Forebaugh, Lindsay Jr 4) Thompson, Kylie Jr
5) Kelly, Ella Jean Sr 6) Jablonski, Lauren Sr
7) Karan, Grace 8) Collins, Maeve Jr

1:44.05LOY6 _____
1) Cheng, Maria Sr 2) Andrew, Georgia Sr
3) Friestedt, Sophia So 4) Farris, Emma
5) Roggi, Lia Fr 6) Fitzgerald, Kinsley So
7) Atwood, Maeve 8) Angelov, Melanie Sr

1:45.96SCN7 _____
1) Beu, Isabelle Sr 2) Stavropoulos, Tessalina Jr
3) Williams, Jenna Sr 4) Bike, Thea Fr
5) Farrell, Kate Jr 6) Hill, Abigail Jr
7) Kruse, Hayden 8) Luedke, Avery Sr

1:46.73BEN8 _____
1) Duffy, Imogen Sr 2) Malinowski, Paige
3) Donnelly, Clare Jr 4) Baratta, Maddie
5) Buchar, Gisele 6) Rooney, Lucy Sr
7) Novak, Maddy 8) Morrissey, Abby

1:47.36LIB9 _____
1) Shafer, Ellie Sr 2) Lock, Annie Jr
3) Neff, Abigal 4) Vinas, Oliva
5) Klotz, Elle 6) McCall, Courtney So
7) Southwell, Madison Fr 8) Moss, Madison
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Heat   3 Prelims (#1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
1:47.91LP1 _____

1) Dizdarevic, Una Sr 2) Russo, Ava
3) Kowalski, Nadia 4) Krenska, Veronica Jr
5) Staniszewski, Maja 6) Drewry, Lily Jr
7) Brzostowski, Nicole 8) Niemiec, Juliette

1:46.80WV2 _____
1) Plude, Bella Sr 2) Ball, Calin
3) Honcharuk, Anna Jr 4) Brown, Abbey So
5) Talaga, Aubrey 6) Knothe, Jackie
7) Madiman, Malini 8) Landtiser, Brooklyn

1:46.27D-C3 _____
1) Pierzchalski, Carly 2) Tomaszewski, Kaitlyn
3) Johnson, Rachel So 4) Niemi, Eliana
5) Iverson, Tessa 6) Huerta, Brooke
7) Burczynski, Olivia 8) Nowak, Margaret Sr

1:45.04HC4 _____
1) Rocca, Anna Jr 2) Zinis, Kamile Sr
3) Barber, Lilia So 4) Miller, Karina So
5) Brubaker, Isabella 6) Lin, Lauren
7) Seraphin, Norah Fr 8) Lahmann, Emma Posey

1:42.62RSRY5 _____
1) Nawrocki, Elizabeth Sr 2) Moore, Olivia Sr
3) Wojtowicz, Bella Sr 4) Nieckula, Ariyana Jr
5) Casanovas, Allie 6) Nawrocki, Annabelle So
7) DelaCruz, Kailey Jr 8) Moore, Abby Fr

1:43.69YRK6 _____
1) Tuerk, Natalie 2) Morgan, Haylie
3) Amendola, Sophia Sr 4) Szejner, Samantha Jr
5) McCarthy, Kathleen 6) Hartley, Olivia Fr
7) Miller, Gabrielle Fr 8) Nelson, Lila

1:45.79LT7 _____
1) Chin, Emilie 2) Schober, Izzy
3) McCracken, Gabby Jr 4) Hickey, Taryn Sr
5) Rory, McCann 6) Ciesla, Rheya
7) Barnes, Brianna Fr 8) Palilonis, Lydia

1:46.66PLFD8 _____
1) Ceballos, Mia Jr 2) Barajas, Alexa Jr
3) Pietras, Leah 4) Rodriguez, Isabella
5) Brown, Lucy 6) Zilinger, Holly
7) Ceballos, Kamila 8) Wojciechowski, Lauren

1:47.32MUND9 _____
1) Puerzer, Casimira 2) Puerzer, Ruby
3) Schwalbach, Karina 4) Willis, Amelia Jr
5) Gigiano, Gracyn 6) Tableman, Lauren
7) Everson, Madeline 8) Everson, Kendall

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims
1:47.80LWC1 _____

1) Ewanic, Emily 2) Kubota, Nonoka Sr
3) Rompala, Kayla 4) Quigley, Hannah Jr
5) Dal Ponte, Genevieve 6) Rapcan, Emma Fr
7) Platos, Angelina 8) Ewanic, Elizabeth

1:46.80WY2 _____
1) Chin, Grace 2) Whitt, Brooke Sr
3) King, Eliana Sr 4) Hurt, Madison
5) Wu, Jaslyn 6) Chow, Isabella Sr
7) Cheng, Joy Fr 8) Mingmuang, Briana Fr

1:46.26NV3 _____
1) Wu, Emily Sr 2) Yu, Crystal Sr
3) Sierzanowski, Natalie Sr 4) Meng, Alice Sr
5) Labarre, Sophia Sr 6) Piater, Soϐia So
7) Kondrasheva, Marissa Sr 8) Pepping, Bree

1:44.99FEN4 _____
1) Doherty, Anna Sr 2) Mulvihill, Evelyn Sr
3) Wood, Claire Jr 4) McDonald, Regan
5) Peele, Jill 6) Raniere, Maggie So
7) Munley, Audrey Fr 8) Stowe, Samantha

1:42.38NT5 _____
1) Newlands, Elyse Sr 2) Bolton, Zara Sr
3) Shimkus, Marin Sr 4) Deliduka, Sylvia So
5) O'Donnell, Maeve Sr 6) Tomlinson, Stella So
7) Lenahan, Tierney Sr 8) McNeal, Riley Fr

1:43.39EDVL6 _____
1) Chen, Karis Sr 2) Oertle, Grace Jr
3) Samet, Georgia Jr 4) Lu, Vivian
5) Jackson, Scout Jr 6) Curry, Reilly So
7) Curry, Laine Fr 8) Deist, Greta

1:45.41ST.I7 _____
1) Niaura, Liepa Jr 2) Tracy, Colleen Jr
3) Wideikis, Angela 4) Sanchez, Franchesca Jr
5) Arroyo, Mariposa So 6) Cremer, Livia So
7) Hickey, Margaret 8) Manning, Madi Sr

1:46.57NC8 _____
1) Eschmeyer, Lauren Sr 2) Vogel, Natalie Sr
3) Goldstone, Alexa So 4) Jia, Lily
5) Fults, Macy 6) Hoover, Ellen
7) Belisario, Mikayla 8) Hsu, Shannon

1:47.27LPT9 _____
1) Johnson, Haley Sr 2) Barrett, Bella
3) Strama, Lilly 4) Westberg, Anna Jr
5) Malloy, Haley 6) West, Adriana
7) Karras, Mia 8) Peksa, Ava

Event  2   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  1:56.12

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 6   Prelims

STG 1:56.96 SrJancekova, Alexandra4 _____
OSW 1:56.04 SoSzadorski, Lauren5 _____
CHC 1:56.14 JrCappa, Macy6 _____
NML 1:58.02 FrHunziker, Macy7 _____
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Heat   2 Prelims (#2 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
OSW 1:55.83 JrNadziejko, Claire1 _____
FEN 1:55.72 FrMunley, Audrey2 _____
MS 1:55.59 SoSzymanski, Gabi3 _____
FEN 1:55.37 JrWood, Claire4 _____
WY 1:55.08 SrKing, Eliana5 _____
RH 1:55.18 SrMiles, Avery6 _____
ALTC 1:55.54 SoSantanello, Giada7 _____
ND 1:55.67 FrGast, Sophie8 _____
LP 1:55.78 SrDizdarevic, Una9 _____

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims
MMAC 1:54.91 JrEllis, Wyndel1 _____
FBA 1:54.80 JrStooke, Samantha2 _____
WCHI 1:54.68 JrLindstrom, Audrey3 _____
SCHB 1:54.48 SoBobiv, Diana4 _____
BC 1:54.29 SrJohnson, Hannah5 _____
DKB 1:54.29 JrAllison, Molly6 _____
LWC 1:54.67 FrRapcan, Emma7 _____
DGN 1:54.68 JrVitale, Katerina8 _____
WCHI 1:54.90 SoLarsen, Emery9 _____

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims
MOL 1:54.24 JrGustafson, Olivia1 _____
BG 1:53.43 JrMenely, Payton2 _____
D-C 1:52.43 SoJohnson, Rachel3 _____
BEN 1:51.22 SrRooney, Lucy4 _____
FMD 1:49.67 SoPatla, Ellie5 _____
SCN 1:50.81 SrLuedke, Avery6 _____
CLC 1:51.99 JrFontana, Isabella7 _____
M-S 1:52.56 JrO'Donnell, Talynn8 _____
SCN 1:53.99 JrHill, Abigail9 _____

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims
MS 1:54.20 SoWandel, Sophia1 _____
EDVL 1:53.14 FrCurry, Laine2 _____
NV 1:52.28 SoPiater, Carolina3 _____
LOY 1:51.17 SrO'Hara, Reilly4 _____
RB 1:49.58 SrVlcek, Hailey5 _____
NT 1:50.68 SrSafarikova, Olivia6 _____
RSRY 1:51.73 SoNawrocki, Annabelle7 _____
NT 1:52.53 SoLietzau, Margaret8 _____
STEV 1:53.90 JrDonovan, Anika9 _____

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims
GN 1:54.03 JrWilson, Sienna1 _____
SCE 1:52.68 SoNegro, Lulu2 _____
LYN 1:52.00 SrPansing, Anna3 _____
JW 1:51.16 SrOverall, Emma4 _____
O'F 1:48.65 JrAlbertyn, Alyssa5 _____
BG 1:50.65 JrHouston, Ella6 _____
LT 1:51.46 SoMiglietta, Layla7 _____
RSRY 1:52.48 SrRentz, Becky8 _____
GDW 1:53.60 SrMetz, Ruby9 _____

Event  3   Girls 200 Yard IM
Meet Qualifying:  2:10.25

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

BYRN 2:19.71 FrGura, Lucy4 _____
LAPE 2:11.06 SoNauman, Samantha5 _____
M-R 2:12.43 JrJohnson, Hayden6 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims
LWC 2:10.30 SrKubota, Nonoka2 _____
NT 2:09.84 SoTomlinson, Stella3 _____
CS 2:09.70 FrGiblin, Ella4 _____
SCHB 2:09.44 SrBanicz, Annabel5 _____
WV 2:09.46 SoBrown, Abbey6 _____
EDVL 2:09.76 JrSamet, Georgia7 _____
NV 2:09.89 SrMeng, Alice8 _____
LWC 2:10.46 JrQuigley, Hannah9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims
NV 2:09.30 SrWu, Emily1 _____
HC 2:08.41 SoPelinkovic, Sarah2 _____
MS 2:06.76 JrPrzekota, Maeve3 _____
ST.I 2:05.63 JrTracy, Colleen4 _____
RSRY 2:03.10 SrNawrocki, Elizabeth5 _____
ST.I 2:04.72 SoCremer, Livia6 _____
DGN 2:06.39 JrWeingust, Emily7 _____
NT 2:07.24 SrNewlands, Elyse8 _____
WY 2:08.85 SrWhitt, Brooke9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims
WES 2:09.22 JrKunz, Macie1 _____
CHC 2:07.72 SrBradley, Babette2 _____
CLC 2:06.75 SrUhl, Abigal3 _____
EVAN 2:05.50 SoGojakovic, Vanya4 _____
SCN 2:02.74 SrBeu, Isabelle5 _____
FEN 2:04.38 SrDoherty, Anna6 _____
SCN 2:06.02 JrFarrell, Kate7 _____
DEER 2:07.17 SrIlkiu, Erika8 _____
NC 2:08.73 SrVogel, Natalie9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims
OSW 2:08.98 JrGonzalez, Molly1 _____
EDVL 2:07.61 SoCurry, Reilly2 _____
STEV 2:06.61 SoWang, Claire3 _____
STEV 2:05.24 JrDonovan, Shay4 _____
RSRY 2:02.19 FrKowal, Paige5 _____
LZ 2:03.95 SoCzosnyka, Alicia6 _____
WY 2:05.77 FrCheng, Joy7 _____
BEN 2:06.83 SrDuffy, Imogen8 _____
LYN 2:08.73 JrJorgensen, Dylan9 _____

Event  4   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  24.36

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

STRL 24.49 SrAustin, Madison4 _____
RSRY 24.34 JrDelaCruz, Kailey5 _____
NC 24.38 SoGoldstone, Alexa6 _____
OF 24.88 SrNaughton, Felicity7 _____
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Heat   2 Prelims (#4 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
LPT 24.32 JrWestberg, Anna1 _____
WCEN 24.28 SoHinshaw, Rebecca2 _____
YRK 24.17 FrHartley, Olivia3 _____
HS 24.13 SrChen, Lanie4 _____
RSRY 24.09 SrMoore, Olivia5 _____
NML 24.11 SrMalinowski, Kenna6 _____
NC 24.17 SrEschmeyer, Lauren7 _____
FEN 24.18 SoRaniere, Maggie8 _____
DGN 24.30 JrDecicco, Abigail9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims
NV 24.07 SrLabarre, Sophia1 _____
LP 23.96 JrKrenska, Veronica2 _____
STEV 23.78 JrSandor, Nelli3 _____
HC 23.43 SoBarber, Lilia4 _____
NT 22.93 SrShimkus, Marin5 _____
SCN 23.34 JrStavropoulos, Tessalina6 _____
LOY 23.63 FrRoggi, Lia7 _____
ST.I 23.88 SrManning, Madi8 _____
HE 24.00 JrLatasiewicz, Emily9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims
CCTN 24.02 JrWilber, Brynley1 _____
RM 23.95 JrNorth, Elise2 _____
M-S 23.75 FrO'Donnell, Raegan3 _____
SCHB 23.40 SrKrasnicki, Zuzanna4 _____
STEV 22.92 SoGrossenbach, Aria5 _____
MS 23.27 JrJuiris, Sarah6 _____
HP 23.52 SoEliacin, Brooke7 _____
LIB 23.85 JrLock, Annie8 _____
YRK 23.98 JrSzejner, Samantha9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims
LYN 24.01 SrJablonski, Lauren1 _____
WV 23.95 JrHoncharuk, Anna2 _____
NV 23.72 SoPiater, Soϐia3 _____
EDVL 23.34 JrOertle, Grace4 _____
WY 22.86 SrChow, Isabella5 _____
NT 23.25 SrO'Donnell, Maeve6 _____
HC 23.47 SrZinis, Kamile7 _____
LYN 23.85 SrKelly, Ella Jean8 _____
LOY 23.98 SoFriestedt, Sophia9 _____

Event  6   Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly
Meet Qualifying:  58.33

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

FPT 59.84 SrVeer, Jada2 _____
CCTN 58.62 FrMarquez, Soϐia3 _____
WRN 58.30 JrRichie, Elizabeth4 _____
EDVL 58.22 SoCurry, Reilly5 _____
CS 58.28 FrGiblin, Ella6 _____
LT 58.36 FrBarnes, Brianna7 _____
GLBG 59.07 JrFurrow, Lily8 _____
BLMT 1:01.01 FrKardas, Hailey9 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims
LOY 58.08 SrAngelov, Melanie1 _____
HC 58.01 JrRocca, Anna2 _____
GN 57.88 JrRudometkin, Anna3 _____
EVAN 57.84 SrCorbett, Cameron4 _____
WY 57.53 FrMingmuang, Briana5 _____
PLFD 57.66 JrBarajas, Alexa6 _____
LIB 57.84 FrSouthwell, Madison7 _____
WV 57.96 SoBrown, Abbey8 _____
SCN 58.06 FrBike, Thea9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims
SCHB 57.51 SoMieczkowski, Veronika1 _____
NV 57.14 SrWu, Emily2 _____
WV 56.78 SrPlude, Bella3 _____
ST.I 56.24 JrSanchez, Franchesca4 _____
RSRY 55.48 JrNieckula, Ariyana5 _____
STEV 55.85 JrFlorin, Linnea6 _____
NC 56.48 SrEschmeyer, Lauren7 _____
D-C 56.80 SrNowak, Margaret8 _____
NV 57.35 SrSierzanowski, Natalie9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims
HC 57.48 FrSeraphin, Norah1 _____
SCHB 57.08 SoBobiv, Diana2 _____
LP 56.70 JrKrenska, Veronica3 _____
LT 56.12 JrMcCracken, Gabby4 _____
SCN 55.39 SrBeu, Isabelle5 _____
RSRY 55.83 SrWojtowicz, Bella6 _____
STEV 56.48 SoWang, Claire7 _____
LPT 56.80 SrJohnson, Haley8 _____
YRK 57.27 SrAmendola, Sophia9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims
WCHI 57.44 FrBilut, Jenna1 _____
LOY 57.07 SrCheng, Maria2 _____
DGN 56.51 JrWeingust, Emily3 _____
NT 55.86 SrO'Donnell, Maeve4 _____
NT 55.29 SrBolton, Zara5 _____
LYN 55.65 JrCollins, Maeve6 _____
EDVL 56.32 JrJackson, Scout7 _____
LYN 56.79 JrForebaugh, Lindsay8 _____
HE 57.18 SoBanaszewski, Lena9 _____

Event  7   Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  52.97

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 6   Prelims

META 54.12 JrPeplowski, Ella4 _____
AND 53.00 JrIles, Kathryn5 _____
CS 53.57 FrGumienny, Vivian6 _____

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims
NV 52.97 SrYu, Crystal2 _____
HE 52.96 JrLatasiewicz, Emily3 _____
DGN 52.91 JrVitale, Katerina4 _____
NML 52.82 SrMalinowski, Kenna5 _____
RH 52.85 SrMiles, Avery6 _____
LOY 52.93 SoFitzgerald, Kinsley7 _____
LP 52.96 SrDizdarevic, Una8 _____
MMAC 52.97 JrEllis, Wyndel9 _____
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Heat   3 Prelims (#7 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
ST.I 52.67 JrTracy, Colleen1 _____
WV 52.64 JrHoncharuk, Anna2 _____
YRK 52.60 FrMiller, Gabrielle3 _____
WES 52.58 JrKunz, Macie4 _____
ST.I 52.52 JrNiaura, Liepa5 _____
RSRY 52.55 SrMoore, Olivia6 _____
LIB 52.59 SoMcCall, Courtney7 _____
MS 52.63 SoSzymanski, Gabi8 _____
DGN 52.66 JrDecicco, Abigail9 _____

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims
FMD 52.52 FrPentchev, Sophia1 _____
PLFD 51.92 JrCeballos, Mia2 _____
LOY 51.47 FrRoggi, Lia3 _____
HC 51.00 SoBarber, Lilia4 _____
WY 50.61 SrChow, Isabella5 _____
NT 50.95 SrLenahan, Tierney6 _____
HC 51.21 SrZinis, Kamile7 _____
M-S 51.65 JrO'Donnell, Talynn8 _____
HS 52.11 SrChen, Lanie9 _____

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims
SULL 52.18 JrCrosier, Emily1 _____
LYN 51.91 SrPansing, Anna2 _____
MUND 51.29 JrWillis, Amelia3 _____
WCHI 50.98 JrConklin, Claire4 _____
O'F 49.94 JrAlbertyn, Alyssa5 _____
RKCH 50.91 SrCorrigan, Brooke6 _____
SCHB 51.18 SrKrasnicki, Zuzanna7 _____
LYN 51.54 SrCavaliere, Audrey8 _____
RSRY 51.92 SrRentz, Becky9 _____

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims
LT 52.11 SrHickey, Taryn1 _____
CLC 51.82 JrFontana, Isabella2 _____
NT 51.28 SrSafarikova, Olivia3 _____
MS 50.95 JrJuiris, Sarah4 _____
STEV 49.74 SoGrossenbach, Aria5 _____
SCN 50.74 JrStavropoulos, Tessalina6 _____
FEN 51.09 SrMulvihill, Evelyn7 _____
CLC 51.48 SrUhl, Abigal8 _____
LIB 51.92 JrLock, Annie9 _____

Event  8   Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Meet Qualifying:  5:13.47

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

STG 5:21.00 SrJancekova, Alexandra1 _____
ND 5:18.43 FrGast, Sophie2 _____
BARR 5:13.46 SrAshcraft, Abby3 _____
LT 5:12.73 SrGronowski, Isabella4 _____
MV 5:12.54 JrSchalk, Molly5 _____
NV 5:12.72 FrAnderson, Annika6 _____
HP 5:12.87 JrFraser, Emily7 _____
FPT 5:15.90 SrVeer, Jada8 _____
NML 5:20.61 FrHunziker, Macy9 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims
ST.I 5:12.34 SoArroyo, Mariposa1 _____
OSW 5:12.20 JrNadziejko, Claire2 _____
GDW 5:10.96 SrMetz, Ruby3 _____
LWC 5:09.36 FrRapcan, Emma4 _____
ATWB 5:08.90 SrMorgan, Audrey5 _____
M-S 5:09.16 FrO'Donnell, Raegan6 _____
LYN 5:09.98 JrThompson, Kylie7 _____
DGN 5:11.61 JrRogers, Mia8 _____
FBA 5:12.31 JrStooke, Samantha9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims
MS 5:08.28 SoWandel, Sophia1 _____
WCHI 5:05.35 JrLindstrom, Audrey2 _____
STEV 5:02.42 JrDonovan, Anika3 _____
SCN 4:59.80 JrFarrell, Kate4 _____
RSRY 4:55.87 FrKowal, Paige5 _____
SCN 4:58.47 SrLuedke, Avery6 _____
ST.I 5:01.55 SoCremer, Livia7 _____
WY 5:04.25 FrCheng, Joy8 _____
NT 5:07.58 SoLietzau, Margaret9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims
RSRY 5:07.97 SrMallers, Kendall1 _____
NV 5:05.27 SoPiater, Carolina2 _____
NT 5:01.87 SoDeliduka, Sylvia3 _____
LZ 4:58.62 SoCzosnyka, Alicia4 _____
LT 4:55.58 SoMiglietta, Layla5 _____
FMD 4:56.87 SoPatla, Ellie6 _____
LOY 5:01.14 SrO'Hara, Reilly7 _____
BG 5:04.12 JrMenely, Payton8 _____
BC 5:05.43 SrJohnson, Hannah9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims
OSW 5:07.93 SoSzadorski, Lauren1 _____
LYN 5:04.71 JrForebaugh, Lindsay2 _____
HC 5:01.58 SoPelinkovic, Sarah3 _____
JW 4:58.59 SrOverall, Emma4 _____
BG 4:50.70 JrHouston, Ella5 _____
FEN 4:55.92 SrDoherty, Anna6 _____
RB 5:00.87 SrVlcek, Hailey7 _____
STEV 5:03.57 JrDonovan, Shay8 _____
SCE 5:05.41 SoNegro, Lulu9 _____
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Event  9   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Meet Qualifying:  1:39.08

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims

1:40.37CS3 _____
1) Abram, Claudia 2) Donnell, Meghan
3) Barry, Samantha 4) Lesniak, Julia
5) Reilly, Taylor 6) Pikul, Nicole
7) Giblin, Ella Fr 8) Gumienny, Vivian Fr

1:39.03NML4 _____
1) Malinowski, Kenna Sr 2) Plassman, Alexis
3) Lowder, Piper 4) Hall, Emily
5) Hackman, Lyndsey 6) Larsen, Alivia
7) Hunziker, Macy Fr 8) Rice, Berit

1:38.90FEN5 _____
1) Doherty, Anna Sr 2) Mulvihill, Evelyn Sr
3) Wood, Claire Jr 4) Peele, Jill
5) Ryan, Maeve 6) Raniere, Maggie So
7) Munley, Audrey Fr 8) Stowe, Samantha

1:38.90GN6 _____
1) Frank, Lital 2) Wilson, Sienna Jr
3) Rudometkin, Anna Jr 4) Mastej, Alicja
5) Barry, Aislinn 6) Kim, Abigail
7) Patel, Kayla 8) Abdul, Aria

1:39.12META7 _____
1) Hummel, Anna 2) Peplowski, Ella Jr
3) Point, Quincy Jr 4) Peplowski, Ava
5) Robison, Addison 6) Harms, McKayla
7) Beccue, Mackinzi 8) Peterson, Emily

1:41.40BYRN8 _____
1) Kilmer, Natalie 2) Vincer, Bailey
3) Basler-Heather, Ady 4) Krueger, Abby
5) Gura, Lucy Fr 6) Capellan, Madelyn
7) Schneiker, Nora 8) Ford, Mikayla

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims
1:38.38CLC1 _____

1) Uhl, Abigal Sr 2) Brereton, Penelope
3) Fontana, Isabella Jr 4) Rudsinski, Emely
5) Meyers, Lyla 6) Kramer, Kendall
7) Neilson, Nola 8) Nazar, Bohdana

1:37.42LPT2 _____
1) Johnson, Haley Sr 2) Barrett, Bella
3) Strama, Lilly 4) Westberg, Anna Jr
5) Malloy, Haley 6) Hammer, Lauren
7) Karras, Mia 8) Peksa, Ava

1:36.87YRK3 _____
1) Tuerk, Natalie 2) Morgan, Haylie
3) Szejner, Samantha Jr 4) Gustafson, Layla
5) McCarthy, Kathleen 6) Hartley, Olivia Fr
7) Miller, Gabrielle Fr 8) Nelson, Lila

1:36.05SCN4 _____
1) Beu, Isabelle Sr 2) Stavropoulos, Tessalina Jr
3) Williams, Jenna Sr 4) Bike, Thea Fr
5) Farrell, Kate Jr 6) Kruse, Hayden
7) Luedke, Avery Sr 8) Messsina, Gianna Jr

1:33.70RSRY5 _____
1) Rentz, Becky Sr 2) Moore, Olivia Sr
3) Wojtowicz, Bella Sr 4) Nieckula, Ariyana Jr
5) Casanovas, Allie 6) Nawrocki, Annabelle So
7) DelaCruz, Kailey Jr 8) Kowal, Paige Fr

1:35.91NV6 _____
1) Wu, Emily Sr 2) Yu, Crystal Sr
3) Sierzanowski, Natalie Sr 4) Meng, Alice Sr
5) Labarre, Sophia Sr 6) Piater, Soϐia So
7) Piater, Carolina So 8) Kondrasheva, Marissa Sr

1:36.60WY7 _____
1) Chin, Grace 2) Whitt, Brooke Sr
3) King, Eliana Sr 4) Wu, Jaslyn
5) Chow, Isabella Sr 6) Mui, Corene
7) Cheng, Joy Fr 8) Mingmuang, Briana Fr

1:37.14LP8 _____
1) Dizdarevic, Una Sr 2) Kowalski, Nadia
3) Krenska, Veronica Jr 4) Turczynska, Izabella
5) Staniszewski, Maja 6) Brzostowski, Nicole
7) Niemiec, Juliette 8) Jacklow, Chloe

1:37.58NC9 _____
1) Eschmeyer, Lauren Sr 2) Vogel, Natalie Sr
3) Goldstone, Alexa So 4) Jia, Lily
5) Meisenheimer, Avery 6) Barrett, Alaina
7) Hsu, Shannon 8) Wesolowski, Natalie
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Heat   3 Prelims (#9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
1:38.03LIB1 _____

1) Anderson, Maya 2) Shafer, Ellie Sr
3) Lock, Annie Jr 4) Anderson, Katherine
5) Galloway, Kaitlyn 6) McCall, Courtney So
7) Southwell, Madison Fr 8) Moss, Madison

1:37.42ST.I2 _____
1) Niaura, Liepa Jr 2) Tracy, Colleen Jr
3) Wideikis, Angela 4) Sanchez, Franchesca Jr
5) Arroyo, Mariposa So 6) Massimino, Chayse
7) Cremer, Livia So 8) Manning, Madi Sr

1:36.84WCHI3 _____
1) Conklin, Claire Jr 2) Lindstrom, Audrey Jr
3) Larsen, Emery So 4) Seykora, Maddie
5) Bilut, Jenna Fr 6) Simon, Claire
7) Schumacher, Claire 8) Ambre, Rowan

1:36.02LT4 _____
1) Gronowski, Isabella Sr 2) Schober, Izzy
3) McCracken, Gabby Jr 4) Miglietta, Layla So
5) Hickey, Taryn Sr 6) Rory, McCann
7) Ciesla, Rheya 8) Barnes, Brianna Fr

1:33.61LYN5 _____
1) Cavaliere, Audrey Sr 2) Jorgensen, Dylan Jr
3) Kelly, Ella Jean Sr 4) Jablonski, Lauren Sr
5) Karan, Grace 6) Pansing, Anna Sr
7) Collins, Maeve Jr 8) Collins, Claire

1:35.89STEV6 _____
1) Cantero, Karina 2) Florin, Linnea Jr
3) Sandor, Nelli Jr 4) Cobb, Lydia
5) Grossenbach, Aria So 6) Wang, Claire So
7) Elzey, Aika 8) Zakabluk, Karina

1:36.59HC7 _____
1) Barber, Vija 2) Zinis, Kamile Sr
3) Barber, Lilia So 4) Miller, Karina So
5) Pelinkovic, Sarah So 6) Brubaker, Isabella
7) Lin, Lauren 8) Lahmann, Emma Posey

1:37.11M-S8 _____
1) O'Donnell, Talynn Jr 2) Howard, Lainey
3) Mills, Caroline 4) Waggoner, Claire
5) Logsdon, Maddie 6) O'Donnell, Raegan Fr
7) Lu, Callie 8) Johnson, Karsyn

1:37.53FMD9 _____
1) Myers, Erica 2) Kaleta, Lindsey
3) Lee, Emme 4) Hinshaw, Anna
5) Patla, Ellie So 6) Gaido, Caterina
7) Pentchev, Sophia Fr 8) Schillinger, Katherine

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims
1:37.72NN1 _____

1) Putakham, Mallika 2) Chen, Chloe
3) Schrier, Payton 4) Pobozny, Abby
5) Mantel, Tasha So 6) Swatland, Jules So
7) Brown, Natalie 8) Oliveira, Soϐia

1:37.30BEN2 _____
1) Duffy, Imogen Sr 2) Malinowski, Paige
3) Donnelly, Clare Jr 4) Baratta, Maddie
5) Buchar, Gisele 6) Rooney, Lucy Sr
7) MacDonald, Tate 8) Morrissey, Abby

1:36.77SCHB3 _____
1) Banicz, Annabel Sr 2) Krasnicki, Zuzanna Sr
3) Gwin, Nina Sr 4) Bobiv, Diana So
5) Mieczkowski, Veronika So 6) Oryl, Kamila
7) Gawior, Emilia 8) Legaspi, Alana

1:35.93LOY4 _____
1) Andrew, Georgia Sr 2) Simon, Gabriela
3) O'Hara, Reilly Sr 4) Friestedt, Sophia So
5) Simon, Victoria 6) Roggi, Lia Fr
7) Fitzgerald, Kinsley So 8) Kelly, Kate

1:33.22NT5 _____
1) Newlands, Elyse Sr 2) Bolton, Zara Sr
3) Shimkus, Marin Sr 4) Deliduka, Sylvia So
5) Lietzau, Margaret So 6) O'Donnell, Maeve Sr
7) Lenahan, Tierney Sr 8) Safarikova, Olivia Sr

1:35.41EDVL6 _____
1) Chen, Karis Sr 2) Oertle, Grace Jr
3) Samet, Georgia Jr 4) Lu, Vivian
5) Jackson, Scout Jr 6) Curry, Reilly So
7) Curry, Laine Fr 8) Deist, Greta

1:36.33EVAN7 _____
1) Corbett, Cameron Sr 2) Stoolmaker, Georgia
3) Gojakovic, Vanya So 4) Wartowski, Annika
5) Gatchell, Nina Fr 6) Short, Merrill
7) Jamison, Tacy 8) Rogowski, Ashlyn

1:37.03MS8 _____
1) Dobrilovic, Tali 2) Juiris, Sarah Jr
3) Przekota, Maeve Jr 4) Aguila, Amelia
5) Bai, Kendall 6) Keyworth, Claire
7) Szymanski, Gabi So 8) Wandel, Sophia So

1:37.45WV9 _____
1) Meier, Ruby 2) Perea, Isidra
3) Ball, Calin 4) Honcharuk, Anna Jr
5) Brown, Abbey So 6) Talaga, Aubrey
7) Madiman, Malini 8) Castaneda, Estelle

Event  10   Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
Meet Qualifying:  58.44

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

CCTN 1:00.74 JrKim, Rebekah4 _____
CS 58.72 FrGumienny, Vivian5 _____
MOL 59.19 JrGustafson, Olivia6 _____
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Heat   2 Prelims (#10 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
RG 58.68 JrKing, Hannah1 _____
LWE 58.41 SoStanek, Isabella2 _____
WCHI 58.31 SoLarsen, Emery3 _____
HER 58.19 SoGlinko, Claudia4 _____
LWC 58.17 SrKubota, Nonoka5 _____
NV 58.18 SoPiater, Soϐia6 _____
ST.I 58.21 JrSanchez, Franchesca7 _____
GS 58.33 JrMarquardt, Kendall8 _____
SCHB 58.52 SrGwin, Nina9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims
VH 58.16 JrKamarauli, Sophia1 _____
LAPE 57.77 SoNauman, Samantha2 _____
ST.I 57.09 JrNiaura, Liepa3 _____
SCN 56.60 FrBike, Thea4 _____
EDVL 55.07 JrJackson, Scout5 _____
RSRY 55.92 SoNawrocki, Annabelle6 _____
YRK 56.83 SrAmendola, Sophia7 _____
PLFD 57.69 JrCeballos, Mia8 _____
WV 57.84 SrPlude, Bella9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims
CARM 58.07 SrGreen, Hannah1 _____
GN 57.72 JrWilson, Sienna2 _____
BEN 56.95 SrRooney, Lucy3 _____
HC 56.49 SoMiller, Karina4 _____
NT 54.64 SrShimkus, Marin5 _____
LOY 55.71 SrCheng, Maria6 _____
RSRY 56.71 FrMoore, Abby7 _____
LT 57.25 FrBarnes, Brianna8 _____
EDVL 57.80 FrCurry, Laine9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims
DEER 57.98 SrWang, Sarah1 _____
MS 57.69 JrPrzekota, Maeve2 _____
LOY 56.83 SrAndrew, Georgia3 _____
MUND 56.13 JrWillis, Amelia4 _____
NT 54.42 SrLenahan, Tierney5 _____
WY 55.66 FrMingmuang, Briana6 _____
SCN 56.66 SrWilliams, Jenna7 _____
FEN 57.15 SrMulvihill, Evelyn8 _____
NV 57.77 SrLabarre, Sophia9 _____

Event  11   Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Meet Qualifying:  1:06.85

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims

META 1:09.28 JrPoint, Quincy2 _____
SCN 1:07.92 JrMesssina, Gianna3 _____
HIGH 1:06.78 SoHubbard, Kallie4 _____
PRSP 1:06.51 FrJones, Emme5 _____
LPT 1:06.66 SrJohnson, Haley6 _____
OPRF 1:07.49 JrBoland, Hailey7 _____
SHEP 1:08.53 SrAdcock, Casey8 _____
WASH 1:10.50 SrHermann, Jessica9 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims
EDVL 1:06.51 JrSamet, Georgia1 _____
EDVL 1:05.78 SrChen, Karis2 _____
STEV 1:05.27 JrSwerkun, Heidi3 _____
LYN 1:03.96 SrJablonski, Lauren4 _____
DEER 1:02.46 SrIlkiu, Erika5 _____
NT 1:03.63 FrMcNeal, Riley6 _____
CHC 1:04.57 SrBradley, Babette7 _____
BEN 1:05.51 JrDonnelly, Clare8 _____
NV 1:06.30 SrKondrasheva, Marissa9 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims
HS 1:06.39 FrChan, Brenna1 _____
BEN 1:05.74 SrDuffy, Imogen2 _____
WY 1:05.10 SrKing, Eliana3 _____
WY 1:03.95 SrWhitt, Brooke4 _____
RKCH 1:02.28 SrCorrigan, Brooke5 _____
NN 1:03.54 SoMantel, Tasha6 _____
FMD 1:04.45 JrNahlawi, Noora7 _____
NT 1:05.45 SrNewlands, Elyse8 _____
OSW 1:06.13 JrGonzalez, Molly9 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims
LP 1:06.35 JrDrewry, Lily1 _____
LIB 1:05.60 SrShafer, Ellie2 _____
LYN 1:04.78 SrKelly, Ella Jean3 _____
RSRY 1:03.83 SrWojtowicz, Bella4 _____
RSRY 1:01.81 SrNawrocki, Elizabeth5 _____
STEV 1:02.87 JrSandor, Nelli6 _____
HP 1:04.38 SoEliacin, Brooke7 _____
NN 1:05.31 SoSwatland, Jules8 _____
EVAN 1:05.88 FrGatchell, Nina9 _____
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Event  12   Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Meet Qualifying:  3:36.89

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of 4   Prelims

3:41.12META3 _____
1) Peplowski, Ella Jr 2) Point, Quincy Jr
3) Rumbold, Mary 4) Peplowski, Ava
5) Robison, Addison 6) Harms, McKayla
7) Beccue, Mackinzi 8) Peterson, Emily

3:37.14NML4 _____
1) Malinowski, Kenna Sr 2) Plassman, Alexis
3) Lowder, Piper 4) Hall, Emily
5) Hackman, Lyndsey 6) Larsen, Alivia
7) Hunziker, Macy Fr 8) Rice, Berit

3:36.58GN5 _____
1) Frank, Lital 2) Wilson, Sienna Jr
3) Rudometkin, Anna Jr 4) Mastej, Alicja
5) Barry, Aislinn 6) Kim, Abigail
7) Abdul, Aria 8) Kravtsov, Nathalia

3:36.61WV6 _____
1) Meier, Ruby 2) Perea, Isidra
3) Ball, Calin 4) Honcharuk, Anna Jr
5) Brown, Abbey So 6) Talaga, Aubrey
7) Madiman, Malini 8) Castaneda, Estelle

3:38.41CS7 _____
1) Abram, Claudia 2) Donnell, Meghan
3) Barry, Samantha 4) Pautsch, Hannah
5) Lesniak, Julia 6) Reilly, Taylor
7) Giblin, Ella Fr 8) Gumienny, Vivian Fr

3:43.95STRL8 _____
1) Austin, Kate 2) Austin, Madison Sr
3) Knox, Sammie 4) Clark, Chloe
5) Pham, Hazel 6) Lofgren, Macie
7) VanHorn, Emma

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims
3:36.45LIB1 _____

1) Anderson, Maya 2) Shafer, Ellie Sr
3) Buchert, Annie 4) Lock, Annie Jr
5) Galloway, Kaitlyn 6) McCall, Courtney So
7) Southwell, Madison Fr 8) Moss, Madison

3:33.97D-C2 _____
1) Pierzchalski, Carly 2) Tomaszewski, Kaitlyn
3) Johnson, Rachel So 4) Niemi, Eliana
5) Iverson, Tessa 6) Burczynski, Olivia
7) Zagata, Julia 8) Nowak, Margaret Sr

3:32.06WY3 _____
1) Chin, Grace 2) Whitt, Brooke Sr
3) King, Eliana Sr 4) Wu, Jaslyn
5) Chow, Isabella Sr 6) Mui, Corene
7) Cheng, Joy Fr 8) Mingmuang, Briana Fr

3:31.15MS4 _____
1) Dobrilovic, Tali 2) Juiris, Sarah Jr
3) Przekota, Maeve Jr 4) Aguila, Amelia
5) Bai, Kendall 6) Szymanski, Gabi So
7) Wandel, Sophia So 8) Mausser, Reece

3:26.50NT5 _____
1) Newlands, Elyse Sr 2) Bolton, Zara Sr
3) Shimkus, Marin Sr 4) Deliduka, Sylvia So
5) Lietzau, Margaret So 6) O'Donnell, Maeve Sr
7) Lenahan, Tierney Sr 8) Safarikova, Olivia Sr

3:30.04WCHI6 _____
1) Conklin, Claire Jr 2) Lindstrom, Audrey Jr
3) Lehan, Ryann 4) Larsen, Emery So
5) Seykora, Maddie 6) Bilut, Jenna Fr
7) Schumacher, Claire 8) Ambre, Rowan

3:31.68STEV7 _____
1) Cantero, Karina 2) Donovan, Shay Jr
3) Florin, Linnea Jr 4) Chang, Amanda
5) Grossenbach, Aria So 6) Miecznikowski, Vanessa
7) Wang, Claire So 8) Donovan, Anika Jr

3:32.57CLC8 _____
1) Uhl, Abigal Sr 2) Brereton, Penelope
3) Fontana, Isabella Jr 4) Rudsinski, Emely
5) Celentano, Ashley 6) Meyers, Lyla
7) Fermin, Ariana 8) Chan, Leah

3:34.98LWC9 _____
1) Ewanic, Emily 2) Kubota, Nonoka Sr
3) Rompala, Kayla 4) Quigley, Hannah Jr
5) Dal Ponte, Genevieve 6) Mack, Jennavieve
7) Rapcan, Emma Fr 8) Ewanic, Elizabeth



Hinsdale Central High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 10
IHSA Girls State Championships - 11/15/2024 to 11/16/2024

Meet Program - Swimming Prelims

Heat   3 Prelims (#12 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
3:35.93DGN1 _____

1) Vitale, Katerina Jr 2) Weingust, Emily Jr
3) Rogers, Mia Jr 4) Wyssman, Abigail
5) Decicco, Abigail Jr 6) Lanucha, Sade
7) Murphy, Isabella 8) Odenbach, Avery

3:33.85EVAN2 _____
1) Corbett, Cameron Sr 2) Stoolmaker, Georgia
3) Gojakovic, Vanya So 4) Wartowski, Annika
5) Short, Merrill 6) Keller, Susannah
7) Jamison, Tacy 8) Rogowski, Ashlyn

3:31.92FMD3 _____
1) Myers, Erica 2) Kaleta, Lindsey
3) Hinshaw, Anna 4) Patla, Ellie So
5) Gaido, Caterina 6) Pentchev, Sophia Fr
7) Schillinger, Katherine 8) Spasova, Yana

3:30.36HC4 _____
1) Allegra, Siena 2) Barber, Vija
3) Zinis, Kamile Sr 4) Barber, Lilia So
5) Miller, Karina So 6) Pelinkovic, Sarah So
7) Brubaker, Isabella 8) Lahmann, Emma Posey

3:25.73LYN5 _____
1) Cavaliere, Audrey Sr 2) Jorgensen, Dylan Jr
3) Thompson, Kylie Jr 4) Kelly, Ella Jean Sr
5) Karan, Grace 6) Pansing, Anna Sr
7) Collins, Maeve Jr 8) Collins, Claire

3:29.88LOY6 _____
1) Andrew, Georgia Sr 2) Simon, Gabriela
3) O'Hara, Reilly Sr 4) Friestedt, Sophia So
5) Simon, Victoria 6) Roggi, Lia Fr
7) Fitzgerald, Kinsley So 8) Angelov, Melanie Sr

3:31.58EDVL7 _____
1) Chen, Karis Sr 2) Oertle, Grace Jr
3) Samet, Georgia Jr 4) Lu, Vivian
5) Jackson, Scout Jr 6) Curry, Reilly So
7) Curry, Laine Fr 8) Deist, Greta

3:32.54LT8 _____
1) Gronowski, Isabella Sr 2) Schober, Izzy
3) McCracken, Gabby Jr 4) Miglietta, Layla So
5) Hickey, Taryn Sr 6) Rory, McCann
7) Barnes, Brianna Fr 8) Palilonis, Lydia

3:34.17M-S9 _____
1) O'Donnell, Talynn Jr 2) Howard, Lainey
3) Holt, Kayleigh 4) Mills, Caroline
5) Waggoner, Claire 6) Logsdon, Maddie
7) O'Donnell, Raegan Fr 8) Johnson, Karsyn

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims
3:35.28LP1 _____

1) Dizdarevic, Una Sr 2) Kowalski, Nadia
3) Krenska, Veronica Jr 4) Turczynska, Izabella
5) Staniszewski, Maja 6) Brzostowski, Nicole
7) Niemiec, Juliette 8) Jacklow, Chloe

3:33.61YRK2 _____
1) Tuerk, Natalie 2) Morgan, Haylie
3) Amendola, Sophia Sr 4) Szejner, Samantha Jr
5) McCarthy, Kathleen 6) Hartley, Olivia Fr
7) Miller, Gabrielle Fr 8) Nelson, Lila

3:31.83ST.I3 _____
1) Niaura, Liepa Jr 2) Tracy, Colleen Jr
3) Wideikis, Angela 4) Sanchez, Franchesca Jr
5) Arroyo, Mariposa So 6) Cremer, Livia So
7) Mikulaninec, Greta 8) Manning, Madi Sr

3:30.25FEN4 _____
1) Doherty, Anna Sr 2) Mulvihill, Evelyn Sr
3) Wood, Claire Jr 4) Peele, Jill
5) Ryan, Maeve 6) Raniere, Maggie So
7) Munley, Audrey Fr 8) Stowe, Samantha

3:25.49RSRY5 _____
1) Rentz, Becky Sr 2) Moore, Olivia Sr
3) Wojtowicz, Bella Sr 4) Nieckula, Ariyana Jr
5) Casanovas, Allie 6) Nawrocki, Annabelle So
7) DelaCruz, Kailey Jr 8) Kowal, Paige Fr

3:26.74SCN6 _____
1) Beu, Isabelle Sr 2) Stavropoulos, Tessalina Jr
3) Dobek, Martyna 4) Farrell, Kate Jr
5) Hill, Abigail Jr 6) Kruse, Hayden
7) Luedke, Avery Sr 8) Luedke, Tatum

3:31.36SCHB7 _____
1) Banicz, Annabel Sr 2) Krasnicki, Zuzanna Sr
3) Gwin, Nina Sr 4) Bobiv, Diana So
5) Mieczkowski, Veronika So 6) Oryl, Kamila
7) Gawior, Emilia 8) Legaspi, Alana

3:32.07NV8 _____
1) Wu, Emily Sr 2) Yu, Crystal Sr
3) Sierzanowski, Natalie Sr 4) Meng, Alice Sr
5) Labarre, Sophia Sr 6) Piater, Soϐia So
7) Piater, Carolina So 8) Kondrasheva, Marissa Sr

3:34.04MUND9 _____
1) Puerzer, Ruby 2) Schwalbach, Karina
3) Willis, Amelia Jr 4) Gigiano, Gracyn
5) Tableman, Lauren 6) Everson, Madeline
7) Everson, Kendall 8) Madison, Lily


